[ Versatile SPH ]New Product from Radiator Centre Ltd
plain beauty
Flat bars framed with triangular profiles – bold and contemporary. A decorative
radiator that is so rebellious.
Manufactured from recycled aluminium, positive for the environment, and
incredible outputs!
Due to their low water content and high heat transfer, our new designer
aluminium range is the perfect partner for low temperature heating systems
such as heat pumps.
Radiator Centre Ltd : 2 G
rand Parade, Polegate, East Sussex, BN
26 5H
G
w
w
w
.radiatorcentre.com
 : info@
radiatorcentre.com
 : Tel 01323 486848 : Fax 01323 486687
[ Gaia ] lightweight Designer Aluminium [Jan 2011]
[Dimensions in millimetres]
[Outputs: 90/70/20 Δt 60ºC EN442]
Specifications
Models Available 10
Materials Aluminium
Standard Finish Natural / Black
Connections 1/2" BSP
Delivery Details Stocked items: 3 working days
Guarantee 5 years
Output Range 1311 - 2870W
Stock availability All models in stock
CODE Height (mm) Width (mm) Depth (mm) Projection
(mm)
Power (watts)
GAI0600/08 600 655 95 120 1311
GAI0600/10 600 805 95 120 1639
GAI0600/12 600 955 95 120 1968
GAI0600/14 600 1105 95 120 2296
GAI1500/04 1500 355 95 120 1594
GAI1500/05 1500 430 95 120 1993
GAI1500/06 1500 505 95 120 2461
GAI1800/04 1800 355 95 120 1913
GAI1800/05 1800 430 95 120 2461
GAI1800/06 1800 505 95 120 2870